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Inn of Court – September 7, 2016 

 

An Election Law Program That Will Make Your Head Spin.   

Believe Me.  Or Don’t Believe Me.  I Regret Saying, “Believe Me.” 

Legal issues about money in politics, redistricting, and what happens at the polls 

 

Team Members 

James J. Bilsborrow (jbilsborrow@weitzlux.com) 

Stephen Ehrenberg (EHRENBERGS@sullcrom.com) 

Gabriel K. Gillett (GGillett@gibsondunn.com) 

Jerry Goldfeder (jgoldfeder@stroock.com) 

Howard J. Kaplan (hkaplan@kaplanrice.com) 

Glen A. Kendall (gkendall@fensterstock.com) 

Maria A. Scungio (maria.scungio@lockelord.com) 

David A. Straite (dstraite@kaplanfox.com) 

Richard M. Zuckerman (richard.zuckerman@dentons.com) 

 

Timed Agenda 

6:30 PM – 6:50 PM  Scene I:  At a Political Fundraiser. Are our elections determined by the 

voters or by the donors?  (James Bilsborrow, Howard Kaplan, David 

Straite) 

6:50  – 7:10 PM Scene II:  At a Legislative Hearing on Redistricting.  Should legislative 

districts be based on the number of voters, or on the number of residents?   

Why is some gerrymandering acceptable, and some not?  (Gabriel Gillett, 

Glen Kendall, Richard Zuckerman) 

7:10 – 7:30 PM Scene III:  At the Polls.  Do our practices for voter registration, voter 

purging, and voter IDs create, or prevent, fair elections?  (Steve 

Ehrenberg, Maria Scungio) 

7:30 – 7:45 PM An Overview.  (Jerry Goldfeder) 

7:45 – 8:00 PM Questions & Answers.  (All) 
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